TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Federal Signal Corporation		03/13/2013	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wells Fargo Bank, National Association (as administrative agent)			
Street Address:	230 W. Monroe Street			
City:	Chicago			
State/Country:	ILLINOIS			
Postal Code:	60606			
Entity Type:	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 87

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3003831	CODESPEAR
Registration Number:	1160739	FS
Registration Number:	3644241	FS SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3463889	FS SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3650192	HIGHLIGHTER
Registration Number:	3666115	RIGHTSTART
Registration Number:	3642091	RUMBLER
Registration Number:	3963576	VALOR
Registration Number:	3666146	VELOCITYCAM
Registration Number:	3168721	FS DEPOT
Registration Number:	1962435	AUDIOMASTER
Registration Number:	1835248	AUDIOMASTER
Registration Number:	1855599	COMMANDER
Registration Number:	2062446	COMMCENTER
		TDADEMARK

REEL: 004981 FRAME: 0471

TRADEMARK

Registration Number:	1589806	ELECTRAFLASH			
Registration Number:	1587533	ELECTRARAY			
Registration Number:	1615495	F			
Registration Number:	0412286	F			
Registration Number:	0785519	INTERCEPTOR			
Registration Number:	1773431	LITESTAK			
Registration Number:	2299792	MICROSTAT			
Registration Number:	1215552	SELECT FONE			
Registration Number:	1829279	SELECTONE			
Registration Number:	2903968	SEMISTAT			
Registration Number:	3284374	STARFIRE			
Registration Number:	2276015	STREAMLINE			
Registration Number:	0606640	THUNDERBOLT			
Registration Number:	2748314	ULTRAVOICE			
Registration Number:	2830124	UNISTAT			
Registration Number:	0795084	VIBRATONE			
Registration Number:	0833236	VIBRATONE			
Registration Number:	1251014	VISALERT			
Registration Number:	3507146	XLT			
Registration Number:	2469545	AD ATKINSON DYNAMICS			
Registration Number:	1116576	AERODYNIC			
Registration Number:	2803422	ARJENT			
Registration Number:	2334794	DYNAMAX			
Registration Number:	2789536	ESCAPE			
Registration Number:	1207084	EVACUATOR			
Registration Number:	0793960	FIRE BALL			
Registration Number:	1695246	FIREBEAM			
Registration Number:	1284136	FIREBOLT			
Registration Number:	1921548	FIREHAWK			
Registration Number:	2324995	FIRERAY			
Registration Number:	1870354	GIGASTROBE			
Registration Number:	3489925	IMPAXX			
Registration Number:	2687416	INTELLI-FLASH			
Registration Number:	3251600	JETSOLARIS			
Registration Number:	3240763	LEGEND			
<u> </u>		TRADEMARK			

	4238486	MICROPULSE			
Registration Number:	3168712	MINI-JET			
Registration Number:	1629857				
Registration Number:	1185607	NIGHT-FIGHTER			
Registration Number:	1833152	PHASE II			
Registration Number:	2535481	PULSATOR			
Registration Number:	2473261	Q2B			
Registration Number:	2712396				
Registration Number:	2860374	Q-SIREN			
Registration Number:	3341567	QUADRAFLARE			
Registration Number:	2811566	QUICK TRACK			
Registration Number:	2131284	RAT TRAP			
Registration Number:	2811588	RAYDIAN			
Registration Number:	2381868	RENEGADE			
Registration Number:	2689373	RICOCHET			
Registration Number:	3300344	RUMBLER			
Registration Number:	1892640	SENTRY			
Registration Number:	2474339	SIGNALTECH			
Registration Number:	1657038	SMARTSIREN			
Registration Number:	3046895	SOLARIS			
Registration Number:	1425622	STREETHAWK			
Registration Number:	1839220	STINGER SPIKE SYSTEM			
Registration Number:	3235331	SUREWARN			
Registration Number:	1470597	TARGET TECH			
Registration Number:	1455122	TARGET TECH			
Registration Number:	1624678	TURBO BEAM			
Registration Number:	1624677	TURBO FLASH			
Registration Number:	2129237	ULTRASTAR			
Registration Number:	2460998	UNITROL			
Registration Number:	1765721	VECTOR			
Registration Number:	1947214	VIEWPOINT			
Registration Number:	3541950	VIPER			
Registration Number:	2464438	VIPER			
Registration Number:	1082420	VISIBEAM			
Registration Number:	1685767	VISION			
II	11	TRADEMARK			

	2323434	VISTA
Registration Number:	0791326	VITALITE
Registration Number:	0661331	VOICE GUN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4122883063

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 412-288-3008

Email: chughes@reedsmith.com

Correspondent Name: Clay P. Hughes Address Line 1: P.O. Box 488

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15230-0488

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	323124.00062 CPH
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Clay P. Hughes
Signature:	/Clay P. Hughes/
Date:	03/14/2013

Total Attachments: 10

source=FSC Grant of Trademark Security Interest#page1.tif

source=FSC Grant of Trademark Security Interest#page2.tif

source=FSC Grant of Trademark Security Interest#page3.tif

source=FSC Grant of Trademark Security Interest#page4.tif

source=FSC Grant of Trademark Security Interest#page5.tif

source=FSC Grant of Trademark Security Interest#page6.tif

source=FSC Grant of Trademark Security Interest#page7.tif

source=FSC Grant of Trademark Security Interest#page8.tif

source=FSC Grant of Trademark Security Interest#page9.tif

source=FSC Grant of Trademark Security Interest#page10.tif

GRANT OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

WHEREAS, Federal Signal Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("**Grantor**"), owns and uses in its business, and will in the future adopt and so use, various intangible assets, including the Trademark Collateral (as defined below); and

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Credit Agreement dated as of March 13, 2013 (as it may hereafter be amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, being the "Credit Agreement") by and among Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, a national banking association, with a place of business located at 230 W. Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60606, individually as a Lender and as administrative agent (in such capacity, "Administrative Agent") for itself and all other Lenders from time to time a party thereto ("Lenders"), Wells Fargo Securities, LLC and GE Capital Markets, Inc., as joint lead arrangers and joint bookrunners, Lenders and Grantor, as Borrower, Lenders have made certain commitments, subject to the terms and conditions set forth in the Credit Agreement, to extend certain credit facilities to Grantor. Each term used herein but not otherwise defined herein shall have the meaning assigned to such term in the Credit Agreement; and

WHEREAS, Grantor may from time to time enter, or may from time to time have entered, into one or more swap agreements (collectively, the "Secured Hedge Agreements") with one or more Persons that are Lenders or Affiliates of Lenders at the time such Secured Hedge Agreements are entered into (in such capacity, collectively, "Hedge Banks"; and

WHEREAS, Grantor may from time to time enter into one or more secured cash management agreements (collectively, the "Secured Cash Management Agreements") with one or more Persons that are Lenders or Affiliates of Lenders at the time such Secured Cash Management Agreements are entered into (in such capacity, collectively, "Cash Management Banks"); and

WHEREAS, pursuant to the terms of an Security Agreement dated as of March 13, 2013 (said Security Agreement, as it may hereafter be amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, being the "Security Agreement"), among Grantor, Administrative Agent and the other grantors named therein, Grantor has created in favor of Administrative Agent a security interest in, and Administrative Agent has become a secured creditor with respect to, the Trademark Collateral.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, subject to the terms and conditions of the Security Agreement, to evidence further the security interest granted by Grantor to Administrative Agent pursuant to the Security Agreement, Grantor hereby grants to Administrative Agent a security interest in all of Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the following, in each case whether now or hereafter existing or in which Grantor now has or hereafter acquires an interest and wherever the same may be located (the "**Trademark Collateral**"):

(a) all rights, title and interest (including rights acquired pursuant to a license or otherwise) in and to all trademarks, service marks, designs, logos, indicia, tradenames, trade dress, corporate names, company names, business names, fictitious business names, trade styles

and/or other source and/or business identifiers and applications pertaining thereto, owned by such Grantor, or hereafter adopted and used, in its business (including, without limitation, the trademarks set forth on <u>Schedule A</u> annexed hereto) (collectively, the "**Trademarks**"), all registrations that have been or may hereafter be issued or applied for thereon in the United States and any state thereof and in foreign

countries (including, without limitation, the registrations and applications set forth on <u>Schedule A</u> annexed hereto), all common law and other rights (but in no event any of the obligations) in and to the Trademarks in the United States and any state thereof and in foreign countries, and all goodwill of such Grantor's business symbolized by the Trademarks and associated therewith; and

(b) all proceeds, products, rents and profits of or from any and all of the foregoing Trademark Collateral and, to the extent not otherwise included, all payments under insurance (whether or not Administrative Agent is the loss payee thereof), or any indemnity, warranty or guaranty, payable by reason of loss or damage to or otherwise with respect to any of the foregoing Trademark Collateral. For purposes of this Grant of Trademark Security Interest, the term "**proceeds**" includes whatever is receivable or received when Trademark Collateral or proceeds are sold, licensed, exchanged, collected or otherwise disposed of, whether such disposition is voluntary or involuntary.

Notwithstanding anything contained herein to the contrary, the term Trademark Collateral shall not include items expressly excluded from the definition of "Collateral" pursuant to Section 1 of the Security Agreement.

Grantor does hereby further acknowledge and affirm that the rights and remedies of Administrative Agent with respect to the security interest in the Trademark Collateral granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein.

[The remainder of this page is intentionally left blank.]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused this Grant of Trademark Security Interest to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the 13 day of March, 2013.

FEDERAL SIGNAL CORPORATION

Bv:

Name

SCHEDULE A TO GRANT OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

(FEDERAL SIGNAL CORPORATION)

TRADEMARKS

Owner	Country	Application No.	TNA No	Description/Deference	Registration
Owner FEDERAL SIGNAL	Country	No.	TMA No.	Description/Reference	<u>Date</u> 12/05/1985
CORPORATION	AUSTRALIA		A290607	FEDERAL	12/03/1903
FEDERAL SIGNAL	HOSTRALIA		11270001	TEDERAL	09/17/1995
CORPORATION	AUSTRALIA	290608	B290608	SELECTONE	0)(1)(1))3
FEDERAL SIGNAL	ROSTRALIA	270000	B 270000	SEEETONE	07/21/1998
CORPORATION	BRAZIL		818447915	FS	07/21/1990
FEDERAL SIGNAL	DIG IZIE		010117715		07/06/1999
CORPORATION	BRAZIL		819633291	STREETHAWK	0770071999
FEDERAL SIGNAL	210.1212		013 000 23 1		12/26/2001
CORPORATION	BRAZIL	821227076	821227076	GUZZLER	12/20/2001
FEDERAL SIGNAL		021227070	021227070		12/26/2001
CORPORATION	BRAZIL		821227068	VACTOR	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					06/10/1977
CORPORATION	CANADA	397748	TMA221095	FS	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					07/30/1971
CORPORATION	CANADA	0334146	TMA177311	VIBRATONE	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					06/12/1992
CORPORATION	CANADA	660801	TMA399105	EVACUATOR	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					12/22/1999
CORPORATION	CANADA	660800	TMA520836	FIREBOLT	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					06/17/1994
CORPORATION	CANADA	703936	TMA428877	GIGASTROBE	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					05/28/1993
CORPORATION	CANADA	703965	TMA412963	PHASE II	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					08/12/1994
CORPORATION	CANADA	660796	TMA431646	PULSATOR	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					05/07/1993
CORPORATION	CANADA	703964	TMA412169	REACTOR	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					08/07/1992
CORPORATION	CANADA	660792	TMA401059	TARGET TECH	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					08/07/1992
CORPORATION	CANADA	660790	TMA401058	TURBO BEAM	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					10/14/1999
CORPORATION	CANADA	891352	TMA517902	VISTA	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					05/14/1999
CORPORATION	CHINA	9800007836	1274298	FS	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					06/14/1999
CORPORATION	CHINA	9800007837	1283665	FS	
FEDERAL SIGNAL	CHINA	9800007840	1327052	FS	10/21/1999

		Application			Registration
Owner	Country	No.	TMA No.	Description/Reference	Date
CORPORATION	Country	110.	INDA INO.	Description/Reference	<u> 15arc</u>
FEDERAL SIGNAL					07/21/1999
CORPORATION	CHINA	9800007841	1296893	VISTA	07/21/1999
FEDERAL SIGNAL	CHINA	9000007041	1290093	VISTA	03/25/2011
CORPORATION	COLOMBIA	10082067	421565	FS LOGO	03/23/2011
FEDERAL SIGNAL	COLONIBIA	10062007	421303	TS LOGO	11/12/1990
CORPORATION	FRANCE	248750	1626649	FS	11/12/1990
FEDERAL SIGNAL	FRANCE	246730	1020049	F3	11/12/1992
CORPORATION	FRANCE	597335	1626651	AERODYNIC	11/12/1992
FEDERAL SIGNAL	FRANCE	397333	1020031	AERODINIC	04/15/1982
CORPORATION	GERMANY	F30575/9W	1032087	FS	04/13/1982
	GERMANI	F303/3/9W	1032087	F3	12/21/1001
FEDERAL SIGNAL	CEDMANY	E20575/03/7	1027004	AEDODYNIC	12/21/1981
CORPORATION	GERMANY	F30575/9WZ	1027004	AERODYNIC	12/25/1002
FEDERAL SIGNAL	TADANI	100254/00	2497054	ES	12/25/1992
CORPORATION	JAPAN	108254/89	2487054	FS	04/27/1002
FEDERAL SIGNAL	TADANI	20046514	1570514	EG	04/27/1983
CORPORATION	JAPAN	29046514	1579514	FS	02/10/2006
FEDERAL SIGNAL	TADANI	2004 000746	4020201	EG	02/10/2006
CORPORATION	JAPAN	2004-099746	4928201	FS	05/10/2005
FEDERAL SIGNAL	171 1337 A 171	70542	61207	FG	05/18/2005
CORPORATION	KUWAIT	70543	61297	FS	05/10/2005
FEDERAL SIGNAL	171 1337 A 1717	70540	C1.41.C	FG	05/18/2005
CORPORATION	KUWAIT	70542	61416	FS	07/00/1070
FEDERAL SIGNAL	MENTO	101002	21.4.4.60	FG	07/09/1978
CORPORATION	MEXICO	101082	214468	FS	07/00/1000
FEDERAL SIGNAL	MEMICO	604006	605006	FG	07/08/1998
CORPORATION	MEXICO	604806	605806	FS	07/00/1000
FEDERAL SIGNAL	MEMICO	£ 402.50	640250	FG	07/08/1998
CORPORATION	MEXICO	640350	640350	FS	01/10/1007
FEDERAL SIGNAL	MENTO	15550	512770	TARGET TEGH	01/12/1996
CORPORATION	MEXICO	177722	513770	TARGET TECH	02454005
FEDERAL SIGNAL)	215.50	10.00.01	TAR GET TERM	03/17/1995
CORPORATION	MEXICO	217678	486261	TARGET TECH	00/04/4070
FEDERAL SIGNAL	NEW		11225	EEDED A.	02/21/1979
CORPORATION	ZEALAND		11335	FEDERAL	00/00/4070
FEDERAL SIGNAL	NEW	44004	D442224	GEL EGTONE	03/23/1979
CORPORATION	ZEALAND	11334	B113334	SELECTONE	05/20/1002
FEDERAL SIGNAL	GD 4 TO I	3.51040400	1010100 2	F.G.	05/20/1983
CORPORATION	SPAIN	M1019100	1019100-3	FS	0.4/20/1000
FEDERAL SIGNAL	GD / ZZZ	110804	110=04=	CERT CETTAL A NAVA	04/20/1988
CORPORATION	SPAIN	1197827	1197827	STREETHAWK	05/05/1000
FEDERAL SIGNAL	OTTER STATE	07 277	010000	CED CETT A N. 17	05/27/1988
CORPORATION	SWEDEN	87-3552	210689	STREETHAWK	02/02/1075
FEDERAL SIGNAL	SWITZERLAN		A 0.1.14=	770	03/03/1976
CORPORATION	D	4376/77	281427	FS	04/04/4633
FEDERAL SIGNAL		00.604.42.42	0050000	A ED ODANAG	01/01/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	086014240	00790664	AERODYNIC	

- 2 -

REEL: 004981 FRAME: 0479

		Application		I	Registration
Owner	Country	No.	TMA No.	Description/Reference	Date
FEDERAL SIGNAL	Country	1802	0.770	Description/Axerence	08/16/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	86014252	00812775	FS	00/10/1990
FEDERAL SIGNAL	1711 11 11 11 1	0001+232	00012773		03/01/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	086014237	00797553	VISTA	03/01/17/0
FEDERAL SIGNAL	1711 117111	00001+237	00171333	VISIA	03/06/1999
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	086014245	843336	FIRE BALL	03/00/1777
FEDERAL SIGNAL	171111111	00001+2+3	0+3330	TIKE BIKE	05/01/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	086014246	802025	FIREBALL	03/01/1770
FEDERAL SIGNAL	1711777117	000011210	002025	THEBITEE	01/01/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	086014241	00790667	FIREBEAM	01/01/1990
FEDERAL SIGNAL	2232 117211	000011211	00170001	THEBELINI	11/01/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	086053165	00824391	HIGHLIGHTER	11/01/1//0
FEDERAL SIGNAL	1111//111/	000000100	00021331	In on Dronn Ex	01/01/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	086014241	00790665	JETSONIC	01/01/1990
FEDERAL SIGNAL	1111//111/	000011211	00170005	021001(10	01/01/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	086014242	00790666	JETSTROBE	01/01/1990
FEDERAL SIGNAL	22 22 77 2 22 7	000011212	00170000	VETSTROBE	10/16/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	86053167	00821377	MAGNABEAM	10/10/1//0
FEDERAL SIGNAL	1111111111	00023107	00021377	WI COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF T	11/01/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	086053163	824390	MINI-JET	11/01/1990
FEDERAL SIGNAL	1111/(111)	000000100	02.070		11/01/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	086053164	00824425	MINI-JETSTROBE	11/01/1990
FEDERAL SIGNAL	2722777227	000000101	00021120		11/01/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	86053166	00824392	SIGNALMASTER	11/01/1550
FEDERAL SIGNAL		00000100	3302.072		05/01/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	086014239	0802024	STREETHAWK	00/01/1/00
FEDERAL SIGNAL					02/16/1999
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	86053169	00839858	UNITROL	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					02/16/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	796189	00793189	VECTOR	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					02/16/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	086014244	796190	VISION	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					01/01/1998
CORPORATION	TAIWAN	086014238	00790663	JETSTREAM	
FEDERAL SIGNAL	UNITED				09/10/1975
CORPORATION	KINGDOM	1051896	1051896	SELECTONE	
FEDERAL SIGNAL	UNITED				06/21/1995
CORPORATION	KINGDOM		1588192	EVACUATOR	
FEDERAL SIGNAL	UNITED				09/15/1995
CORPORATION	KINGDOM		1588191	FIREBOLT	
FEDERAL SIGNAL	UNITED				05/24/1996
CORPORATION	KINGDOM	B1588193	1588193	PULSATOR	
FEDERAL SIGNAL	UNITED				04/03/1992
CORPORATION	KINGDOM	1308443	1380443	STREETHAWK	
FEDERAL SIGNAL	UNITED				10/18/1994
CORPORATION	KINGDOM	APP. #B	1588195	TARGET TECH	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					10/04/2005
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	78377078	3003831	CODESPEAR	

		Application			Registration
Owner	Country	No.	TMA No.	Description/Reference	Date
FEDERAL SIGNAL	Country	1802	0.770.00.00.00	Description/Acterence	07/14/1981
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73226658	1160739	FS	0//14/1901
FEDERAL SIGNAL	0.5.71.	73220030	1100737		06/23/2009
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	77277422	3644241	FS SOLUTIONS	00/23/2007
FEDERAL SIGNAL	0.5.71.	11211422	3044241	1 5 50EC HONS	07/08/2008
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	77277374	3463889	FS SOLUTIONS	0770072000
FEDERAL SIGNAL	0.5.71.	77277371	3 103007	TO SOLE HOUS	07/07/2009
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	77611383	3650192	HIGHLIGHTER	0710712009
FEDERAL SIGNAL	0.5.7.1	77011000	3000172	THORIDIOTIES.	08/11/2009
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	77612129	3666115	RIGHTSTART	00.11.2009
FEDERAL SIGNAL					09/25/2007
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	77470187	3642091	RUMBLER	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					05/17/2011
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	85068469	3963576	VALOR	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					08/11/2009
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	77616858	3666146	VELOCITYCAM	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					11/07/2006
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	78793328	3168721	FS DEPOT	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					03/12/1996
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74544291	1962435	AUDIOMASTER	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					05/10/1994
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74369277	1835248	AUDIOMASTER	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					09/27/1994
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74446370	1855599	COMMANDER	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					05/20/1997
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74441373	2062446	COMMCENTER	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					04/03/1990
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73818749	1589806	ELECTRAFLASH	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					03/20/1990
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73795559	1587533	ELECTRARAY	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					10/02/1990
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73809231	1615495	F	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					02/27/1945
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	71473849	412286	F	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					02/23/1995
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	72195389	785519	INTERCEPTOR	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					05/25/1993
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74061930	1773431	LITESTAK	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					12/14/1999
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	75555122	2299792	MICROSTAT	
FEDERAL SIGNAL	_	_			11/09/1982
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73294462	1215552	SELECT FONE	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					04/15/1994
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74400950	1829279	SELECTONE	11115:55
FEDERAL SIGNAL	11.6	50204	2002000	GEN FIGHT A FI	11/16/2004
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	78291615	2903968	SEMISTAT	00/00/2007
FEDERAL SIGNAL	116 '	gg040055	200.40= :	GT A DEVDE	08/28/2007
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	77013372	3284374	STARFIRE	

					******** <u>**</u> **************************
	ζ.	Application	7773 # A 3.7	n m e	Registration
Owner CIGNAL	Country	<u>No.</u>	TMA No.	Description/Reference	<u>Date</u>
FEDERAL SIGNAL	TT CLA	75517022	2277015	CEDEANG DE	09/07/1999
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	75517933	2276015	STREAMLINE	05/21/1055
FEDERAL SIGNAL	TT G .	71.620.604	606640	THE PROPERTY OF THE	05/31/1955
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	71628684	606640	THUNDERBOLT	00/07/2002
FEDERAL SIGNAL					08/05/2003
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	76325180	2748314	ULTRAVOICE	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					045/06/2004
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	78239963	2830124	UNISTAT	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					08/31/1965
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	72195387	795084	VIBRATONE	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					08/08/1967
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	72246301	833236	VIBRATONE	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					09/13/1983
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73351137	1251014	VISALERT	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					09/30/2008
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	77205828	3507146	XLT	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					07/17/2001
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	76056218	2469545	ATKINSON DYNAMICS	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					04/17/1979
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73151381	1116576	AERODYNIC	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					01/06/2004
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	76448662	2803422	ARJENT	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					03/28/2000
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	75554607	2334794	DYNAMAX	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					12/02/2003
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	76392683	2789536	ESCAPE	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					09/07/1982
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73329657	1207084	EVACUATOR	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					08/10/1965
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	72195390	0793960	FIRE BALL	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					06/16/1992
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74093537	1695246	FIREBEAM	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					07/03/1984
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73425087	1284136	FIREBOLT	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					09/26/1995
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74379807	1921548	FIREHAWK	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					02/29/2000
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	75554603	2324995	FIRERAY	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					12/27/1994
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74221519	1870354	GIGASTROBE	
FEDERAL SIGNAL	2 1 1 1 2 1	7,122007			08/19/2008
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	77259125	3489925	IMPAXX	33.237.2000
FEDERAL SIGNAL			2.27720		02/11/2003
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	76329973	2687416	INTELLI-FLASH	
FEDERAL SIGNAL	0.5.11	, 552, 7, 13	2307110	A LABORE A DE MAIA	06/12/2007
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	78942805	3251600	JETSOLARIS	0011212001
FEDERAL SIGNAL	0.5.11.	, 07 12005	5251000		05/08/2007
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	78828600	3240763	LEGEND	05/06/2007
CORTORATION	0.5.71.	70020000	3270703	LLOLID	

		Application		I	Registration
Owner	Country	No.	TMA No.	Description/Reference	Date
FEDERAL SIGNAL	Country	110.	INTA INU	Description/Reference	11/6/2012
CORPORATION	USA	85293238	4238486	MICROPULSE	11/0/2012
FEDERAL SIGNAL	USA	63293236	4230400	WICKOTOLSE	11/07/2006
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	78791509	3168712	MINI-JET	11/0//2000
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	70791309	3106/12	MISC. DESIGN (SIDE OF Q	01/01/1991
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73808850	1629857	SIREN)	01/01/1991
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	73000030	1029037	SIKEN)	01/12/1982
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73299376	1185607	NIGHT-FIGHTER	01/12/1982
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	13299310	1103007	NIGHT-MOHTER	04/26/1994
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74221518	1833152	PHASE II	04/20/1994
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	74221316	1033132	THASE II	02/05/2002
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	75871945	2535481	PULSATOR	02/03/2002
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	73071943	2333401	FULSATOR	07/31/2001
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	75943014	2473261	Q2B	07/31/2001
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	73943014	2473201	Q2B ("Q) (SOUND OF THE	05/06/2003
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	75823257	2712396	SIREN)	05/00/2005
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	13623231	2/12390	SIKEN)	07/06/2004
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	78284286	2860374	Q-SIREN	07/00/2004
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	/0204200	2000374	Q-SIKEN	11/20/2007
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	78791462	3341567	QUADRAFLARE	11/20/2007
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	76791402	3341307	QUADRAPLARE	02/03/2004
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	76466542	2811566	QUICK TRACK	02/03/2004
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	70400342	2011300	QUICK TRACK	01/20/1998
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	75138542	2131284	RAT TRAP	01/20/1996
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	73130342	2131204	KATIKAI	02/03/2004
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	76475900	2811588	RAYDIAN	02/03/2004
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	70473900	2011300	RAIDIAN	08/29/2000
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	75624088	2381868	RENEGADE	00/29/2000
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	73024088	2301000	RENEGADE	02/18/2003
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	76329972	2689373	RICOCHET	02/16/2003
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	10329912	2009373	RICOCHET	09/25/2007
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	78847672	3300344	RUMBLER	0912312001
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	78847072	3300344	ROMBLER	05/02/1995
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74425690	1892640	SENTRY	03/02/1993
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	74423090	1092040	SENTRI	07/31/2001
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	75801456	2474339	SIGNALTECH	07/31/2001
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	73001430	2474333	SIGNALIECH	09/10/1991
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74096894	1657038	SMARTSIREN	09/10/1991
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	/ +0/00/-	1037036	SWAKISIKEN	01/17/2006
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	78380035	3046895	SOLARIS	01/17/2000
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	76360033	3040073	JOLARIS	01/20/1987
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73607058	1425622	STREETHAWK	01/20/1907
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	73007030	1723022	DINDLINAWIX	06/14/1994
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74422800	1839220	STINGER SPIKE SYSTEM	00/17/1/27
FEDERAL SIGNAL	U.S.A.	77722000	1037220	STINGER STREET STSTEM	04/24/2007
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	78768571	3235331	SUREWARN	07/27/200/
FEDERAL SIGNAL	0.9.71.	70700371	5233331	JOILL WILLIAM	12/29/1987
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73655331	1470597	TARGET TECH	12/23/130/
CORTORATION	L U.S.A.	13033331	14/039/	TAROLI ILCII	

Ġ.	_	Application	(TT & A. A. A. T		Registration
<u>Owner</u>	Country	No.	TMA No.	Description/Reference	Date Date
FEDERAL SIGNAL	TI C A	72504012	1.455100	TARGET TECH	09/01/1987
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73594913	1455122	TARGET TECH	11/27/1000
FEDERAL SIGNAL	TI C A	74030504	1.62.4670	TUDDO DE LA	11/27/1990
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74030584	1624678	TURBO BEAM	11.05.000
FEDERAL SIGNAL	*** ** **	- 40202 - 0	4.60.46==		11/27/1990
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74030278	1624677	TURBO FLASH	04424000
FEDERAL SIGNAL					01/13/1998
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74621429	2129237	ULTRASTAR	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					06/19/2001
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	75778873	2460998	UNITROL	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					04/20/1993
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74311960	1765721	VECTOR	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					01/09/1996
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74413000	1947214	VIEWPOINT	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					12/02/2008
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	78826670	3541950	VIPER	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					06/26/2001
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	75733058	2464438	VIPER	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					01/17/1978
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	73127548	1082420	VISIBEAM	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					05/05/1992
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	74093540	1685767	VISION	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					02/29/2000
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	75557125	2323434	VISTA	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					06/22/1965
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	72195388	791326	VITALITE	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					05/06/1958
CORPORATION	U.S.A.	72033554	661331	VOICE GUN	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					08/22/1994
CORPORATION	VENEZUELA		110017-F	FEDERAL SIGNAL	
FEDERAL SIGNAL				FEDERAL SIGNAL	02/16/1994
CORPORATION	VENEZUELA		153164-F	CORPORATION	
FEDERAL SIGNAL					02/08/2006
CORPORATION	WISCONSIN		5601395	FS DEPOT	

RECORDED: 03/14/2013